§ BOX TRANSDUCER §
TYPE CODE DESIGNATION
■ TYPE CODE DESIGNATION
● SMALL SIZED AC TRANSDUCER
TT2-90A series   (1) TT2 (2) A - (3)
(1) Kind of input                       (2) Kind of outer case and its dimensions
                                       (3) Kind of circuit
● AC TRANSDUCER
TT2-80A series   (1) TT2 (2) A (3) – (4)
(1) Kind of input
                                                   Dielectric strength voltage
                                                   (3) For the use of cycle control
(2) Kind of outer case and its dimensions                                      (4) Kind of circuit
Mark Kind of input
A or AE AC current
V or VE AC voltage
W AC power
WV Reactive power
S V-V phase angle
P V-I phase angle
SP Power factor
F Frequency
Dimensions (mm)
Mark Material of outer case
Length × Width × Height
91 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120×40×130
92 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120×56×130
Mark Kind of circuit
12 Single phase 2 wire
13 Single phase 3 wire
33 3 phase 3 wire
34 3 phase 4 wire
Mark  Kind of input
AE AC current
FAE Power flow current
VE AC voltage
W AC power
FWV Reactive power (power flow)
FSP Power factor (power flow)
MDA Maximum demand
MDV Maximum indication voltage
AC2,000V (50/60Hz) for 1 min,
between input and output
Dimensions (mm)
Mark Material of outer case
Length × Width × Height
82 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120× 56×130
83 Fire-retardant ABS resin 120×110×130
Mark  Kind
No mark General circuit
C Cycle control
Mark Kind of circuit
12 Single phase 2 wire
13 Single phase 3 wire
33 3 phase 3 wire
34 3 phase 4 wire
§ BOX TRANSDUCER §
 AC SPECIAL TRANSDUCER                POWER FLOW TRANSDUCER
POWER FLOW POWER FACTOR TRANSDUCER FSPTT2-83A-33
POWER FLOW REACTIVE POWER TRANSDUCER FWVTT2-83A-33
POWER FLOW TRANSDUCER   FAETT2-83A-33
■ Use
■ Features